
1
0

1
0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG11.1.2 (GCA_002737975.1)34.3

0.76
5.85

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG10.1.9 (GCA_002738045.1)24.1

0.33
1.72

0.74
3.28

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG10.1.5 (GCA_002737835.1)14.3

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG9.2.5 (GCA_002737925.1)18.7

0.29
1.62

0.38
2.13

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG8.1.2 (GCA_002737775.1)23.3

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG11.1.6 (GCA_002737965.1)29.7

0.95
7.57

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG8.1.1 (GCA_002737745.1)25

0.8
3.72

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG2.1.8 (GCA_002735815.1)9.75

0.44
1.82

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG9.1.4 (GCA_002737825.1)6.79

0.12
0.834

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG20.1.4 (GCA_002737845.1)18.3

0.19
0.82

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum FlyG3.1.8 (GCA_002738055.1)6.79

0.36
1.95

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum DietG20.1.2 (GCA_002737935.1)6.53

0.32
0.322

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum DietG20.2.2_EE (GCA_002737995.1)10.8

1
8.2

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum Nizo2877 (GCA_001308305.1)0.00077

0.79
0.998

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum CIRM-BIA 2109 (GCA_025190105.1)0.999

0.5
0.0014

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum ATCC 14917 (GCA_000143745.1)1

0.41
6e-05

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum CGMCC 1.2437 (GCA_001434175.1)0

0.41
0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum Nizo2855 (GCA_001633645.1)0

0.41
0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum RI-203 (GCA_002750675.1)0

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum - (GCA_007989145.1)0

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 942 loci)
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